
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
ROOSEVELT BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2022 – 2023 MEETINGS 

*Meeting dates, times and locations are subject to change. Changes will be posted on the District’s website. 

Vision and Business Meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. At that time, it is anticipated that the  
Board will make a motion for adjourning into Executive Session.  

Action Meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. At that time, it is anticipated that the Board will make a motion for  
adjourning into Executive Session. Then, approximately 7:00 p.m., the Board will reconvene in Public Session. 

PLANNING/ACTION DATE 
TIME       

Exec/Public 
LOCATION 

Reorg. Action Meeting Tuesday 7/12/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Wednesday 8/24/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg. Tuesday 9/6/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 9/20/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg.  Tuesday 10/11/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 10/25/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg.  Tuesday 11/15/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 11/29/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg.  Tuesday 12/6/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 12/20/2022 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg. Tuesday 1/10/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 1/24/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg. Tuesday 2/7/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting  Tuesday 2/28/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg.  Tuesday 3/14/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 3/28/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting *Tuesday 4/18/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Vision and Business Mtg. 

Annual Budget Hearing  
**Tuesday 5/2/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Annual Budget 
Vote/Election 

Tuesday 5/16/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM 
RHS/CTE VOTING 

LOCATIONS  

Vision and Business Mtg.  Tuesday 6/6/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

Action Meeting Tuesday 6/20/2023 4:00PM/7:00PM High School 

*BOCES Vote Mandate                **Annual Budget Hearing                                             Rev. 8/5/2022 


